92605

Katrin Plastic Dispenser For Folded Toilet

Paper, Black

» Folded toilet tissue dispenser

» Hygienic - feeds out one sheet at a time (reduces cost in use)
* Inspection window shows when it is time to refill the paper

+ Simple toinstall, load and maintain

* Made from ABS Plastic
» High capacity over 600 folded toilet paper sheets

« Lockable
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Trading unit
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133 mm

158 mm

307 mm

145 mm

180 mm

320 mm

Colour

Gross weight

Gross weight

Consumer packs/
trading unit

Black

0.545 kg

prd

0.729 kg EA
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Pallet

Length 1,200 mm Gross weight 182,764 kg EAN 00 A
6'4143001092612

Depth 800 mm Trading units / pallet 216

Height 2,360 mm

Measurements and Installing
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Related products

Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.

56156
Katrin Plus Folded Toilet Paper 250 Sheets 2-Ply, Bulk Pack
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